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Name

Word Storm
SHORT VOWEL ap/ad/ag

Brainstorm as many things as you can of things you find at school.  Write them below.

School
At

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Name

      

      

      

     

   

      

     

      

      

     

      

  

Write the missing letter to complete each word.

1

4

7

10

2

5

8

11

3

6

9

12

At School, What Do You See?

b s unch     ooks   

backpack   p ncil  cissor

  ush pple          uler

 raser  lue l ck

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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At 
School
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Name

write the missing letter to complete each word.
        Read it... Rhyme it... connect it... At School, What Do You See?

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

1

4

7

10

2

5

8

11

3

6

9

12

  aper  lass       ath   

sch  l  udent  eacher

ibrary  cience   oor

  all  b ll  P.E.

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Name

                     
                     

 hall  
 baby  
 lunch 
science  
school 
math  

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Sort the words above to make a  te sentence below. 

        boy  The   runs   a lot of   with   things.

Vocabulary in Motion
Trace each word, then match them to the correct picture.

At
SchoolPhonicsGarden.com

Name: Date:
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At 
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Name

backpack

paper 
scissors

lock   
books 
ruler   

                     
                     

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Sort the words above to make a complete sentence below. 

  I   draw   school.   at   a  picture   can  

Vocabulary in Motion Vocabulary in Motion

Trace each word, then match them to the correct picture.

At
School

www.PhonicsGarden.com5
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Name
ap/

at

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9

 b by   b s  

Sort the words above to make a complete sentence below. 

                     
                     

student   The   has    very    big    a   pencil.

 chool

st dent  cience  m th 

 l nch  allway

Fill in the missing letters to write each word correctly. 

At
SchoolPhonicsGarden.com

Name: Date:

www.PhonicsGarden.com 6

At 
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Name

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9

       

       

       

      

      

      

      

      

                     
                     

Sort the words above to make a complete sentence below. 

frog  looks  the  hallway.  in  The   little,  green

 map  mep  science  bus  pus

 plass  class library  lubriry  lench     lunch

 science sinese wayhall   hallway

Decode it and Know it!
Circle the correct word and write it on the line. 

 sinse

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Name

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9

       

       

       

      

      

      

      

      

                     
                     

t

ch

p

st

r

b

gl

l

c

sh

  b

  cr

  c

  d

  pl

 b

The  bus   goes   school  to   morning.   the  in  

                           Beginning SoundsDecode it and Know it!
Cirlce the beginning sound and write the word correctly on the line.Circle the word that is spelled correctly and matches the picture.

Sort the words above to make a complete sentence below. 
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Name

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

u

a

e

o

e

e

a

e

e

e

u

a

u

a

o

u

u

ss

s

th

d

ll

ck

sh

e

s

n

ph

m

l

ok

ch

gl

cl

b

m

g

h

b

br

pl

kl

p

n

h

b

l

pr

Decode it and Know it!
                           See it... Spell it... Write it...

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:

www.PhonicsGarden.com 8

Draw a l ine to match the letters . Then spel l the picture word correctly two times .
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Name

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9

       

       

       

      

      

      

      

      

                     
                     

t

ch

p

st

r

b

gl

l

c

sh

  b

  cr

  c

  d

  pl

 b

The  bus   goes   school  to   morning.   the  in  

                           Beginning SoundsDecode it and Know it!
Cirlce the beginning sound and write the word correctly on the line.Circle the word that is spelled correctly and matches the picture.

Sort the words above to make a complete sentence below. 

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Name

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

C

1

2

3

4

5

The student has to stink.

A lot of bugs in the backpack.

The boy does not like math.

The students eat science for lunch.

This teacher likes science.

The student has to think.

There are a things in the backpack.

The boy does like math a lot.

The student eat lunch for science.

This teacher is science.

The stink is a student. 

A lot of backpacks on the things.

The math is on the boy. 

The students eat in the lunchroom. 

This science is in the teacher.

Color in the letter with the sentence that matches the picture to its left. 

Reading ComprehensionPhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Write Date Below 
 

ê Name  
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Look at the pictures and the letters.  What letters are missing? 
Write in the missing letters in the circles provided. 
Then write the word two more times on the line. 	
	

22                                  

33              

44              

55                  

66                
 

77                

88                

11                              

     

     

          

          

l ck 

b ll 

b s 

s m 

k t 

p n 

m p 

d sk 

Missing Middle Sounds	

     

     

          

          

          

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Write Date Below 
 

ê Name  
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22              

  

44                  

55                    

66                    

11                

e 

Look at the pictures and the letters.  What letters are missing? 
Write in the missing letters in the circles provided. 
Then write the word two more times on the line. 	
	

 

77                

88                    

          

     

          

          

          

          

          

     

oo 

Missing Beginning Sounds	

r 

a by 

l ue 

e d 

ea d 

o 

e n 

oo k 

ga 

     

     

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Write Date Below 
 

ê Name  
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Look at the pictures and the letters.  What letters are missing? 
Write in the missing letters in the circles provided. 
Then write the word two more times on the line. 	
	

22                                                                                          

33                                                                                        

55              

66              

77                

88                  

11                                            
          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

Missing Ending Sounds	

b o 

gr ad 

b o 

b u 

d es 

dr a 

b oo 

m a 

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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11                    

22                            

33                          

44                                        

55                                              

66                            

77                                        

88                                                      

Beginning Sound 
Circle the pictures in each row that have the same beginning sound as the letter in the box.	
	

Picture Match 	

  

cc  
  

dd  
  

ll  
  

yy  
  

pp  
    

bb  
  

mm  
  

rr  
www.PhonicsGarden.com 16
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11                                            

22                                                

33                                  

44                                  

55                                      

66                                        

77                            

88                

Ending Sounds 
Circle the pictures in each row that have the same ending sound as the letter in the box.	
	

Picture Match 	

  

ll  
  

rr  
  

kk  
  

mm  
  

pp  
  

tt  
  

dd  
  

ss        

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Draw a line to match the correct letter patterns to create the word that matches the picture.  
Then write the word on the line provided.  	

m	 a	 l	
k	 e	 p	

b	 o	 	
n	 o	 m	

m	 a	 p	
b	 t	 h	

d	 e	 t	
s	 s	 k	

s	 o	 a	
d	 r	 w	

b	 a	 l	
r	 ea	 g	

l	 i	 se	
c	 a	 k	

sc	 l	 w	
g	 h	 o

o	

l	 h	 y	
c	 u	 n	

t	 u	 p	
s	 i	 m	

p	
ui	 d	q

u	 ar	 et	

b	 i	 dd	
t	 a	 ll	

ch	

l	

map 
k	

www.PhonicsGarden.com 20
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Day            Month           Year 

ê Name  

phonicsgarden.com 	

	 	

      

  
    

  
    

        

                        

                        

m p 
 

 bo k 
 

classr om 
 

dr w 
 

p n de k 
 

gra e 
 

Look at the picture and write the missing letters to spell the correct vocabulary word. 	

                

1 2 3 

4 5 6 

7 8 9 

sch ol scien e 
 

Draw lines to match the word to its picture. 

  
  
  

school bus 

playground 

alphabet 

 

homework 

school bag 

pencil case 

 

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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Day            Month           Year 

ê Name  

phonicsgarden.com 	

	 	

  

  

    

  

    

  

Look at the picture and circle the word that spells the correct vocabulary word. 	
	

  

    

    

qteui 

quiet 

tiequ 

 

glerectan 

tanglerec 

rectangle 

 

calculator 

lalactocra 

cratolaclu 

 

cilpen 

lecipn 

pencil 

 

sked 

desk 

kesd 

 

lifes 

files 

fisle 

 

bersnum 

srbemun 

numbers 

 

letters 

ersttel 

ltteesr 

 

enp 

nep 

pen 

 

gymnastics 

nasticsgym 

gnasymcits 

 

bagschool 

schoolbag 

soolchabg 

 

groundplay 

paylroundg 

playground 

 

www.PhonicsGarden.com 22
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Day            Month           Year 
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sswwiimmmmiinngg  ppooooll    

ppaappeerr  cclliippss  
  

  

ssuumm  
  

  

ccllaassssrroooomm  
  

  

lliibbrraarryy  
  

  

cchhaannggiinngg  rroooomm  
  

  

mmaatthh  
  

  

ppeenncciill  sshhaarrppeenneerr  
  

  

sscciieennccee  llaabb  
  

  

aallpphhaabbeett  
  

  

ddoo  hhoommeewwoorrkk  
  

  

ddrraawweerr  
  

  

After school I ________   ________________.	
	

I like swimming in the ______________   ___________.	
	

The English ______________ has 26 letters.	
	
I change my clothes in the ______________   __________.	
	

There are many books in the ______________.	
	

Look at the pictures.  Match the number of the picture to the word.   
Write the pictures number in the box beside the word. 	

2  

Word Match	PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:

www.PhonicsGarden.com23
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Fill in the crossword puzzle using the picture clues below to help you.   
Write words across, from left to right     .   Write words down, from top to bottom    .  

	

Cross Word Puzzle	

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Down	 Across 	

classroom 

book 

school 

pencil 

map 

grade 

 

 

sum 

ball 

science 

teacher 

math 

homework 

 

 

1 .  

2 .  

3 .  

6 .  

7 .  

8 .  

1 .  

4 

5 .  

6 .  

9 .  

10 .  

http://www.armoredpenguin.
com/crossword/	
	

www.PhonicsGarden.com 24
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school 

 
 

  pam 

loosch 

cilpen 

nep 

ookb 

llba 

pencil 

draw 

Complete the maze.  Follow the vocabulary words that are spelled correctly. 

	

lefi 

wrda 

thma 

book 

map 

ordw 

gab 

Word Maze	PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:

www.PhonicsGarden.com25
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Double Puzzle Word Match	

  

1  

Match the words from the box to the shapes below, then find out the mystery word and write it.  
  
  
  
  

draw 
map 
homework 

quiz 
test 
grade 

book 
teach 
pencil 

notes 
files 
lab 
	

    

  

1   

      
  

  2 
.  

  

  
    3 

        4 

  

    5 

    

    

  

  

6 

      

10 

  
  

  

7 

    
  

  

8 

  
  

	

  

  
  

9 

      

  

11 

  
  
  

Mystery Word 

1    2    3    4    5 

2  

 3   

  

  

  

  

4  

5 

  

  

www.PhonicsGarden.com 26



	

	

																																																																
	
	
	

																				/													/	
Day            Month           Year 

ê Name  

phonicsgarden.com 	

Look at the sentence and exchange the picture for a word.   

ddrraaww    ccllaassssrroooomm    qquuiieett    ddeesskk    mmaatthh  
  

                         
                         

2.  I keep my books on my            .  

                         
                         

3.  The         is full of students. 

                         
                         

4.  I like to         . 

                         
                         
5.             is about numbers.  

                         
                         

1.  The teacher wants us to be       . 

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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																				/													/	
Day            Month           Year 

ê Name  

phonicsgarden.com 		
	

  Use vocabulary words from the box to complete the sentences below.  

  
  
  
  

QQuuiieett  
  
AABBCC  

HHoommeewwoorrkk  
  
DDrraaww  

CCllaassssrroooomm  
  
MMaapp  

PPeenncciill  
  
BBooookkss  

1. I can sing the _________.    

2. I read many __________.    

3. This is the _________ of China.    

4. At home I do _________.    

5. We must be _________ during the class.    

6. We sit in the  ________ .    

7. I need to sharpen my ___________.    

8. I like to ________ .    

Vocabulary in Cloze 	

9.  Write a sentence of your own using one of the vocabulary words from above.  

                     
                     

www.PhonicsGarden.com 28
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school 

shoal 

      
lung 

lunch 

       
library 

librarian 

       
 body 

       baby 

       
bell 

bill 

       
packback 

backpack 

       
scissors 

      sick 

       

hallway 

home 

       
stipend 

student 

       

pen 

pencil 

       

social 

science 

       

paper 

      pepper 

      

Look at the pictures and words.  Which words are spelled correctly?   
Circle the word that is spelled correctly.   
Then write it on the line.  

www.PhonicsGarden.com 30
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        3	

  

  
  

5	

  
  

  

  
  

  

6	

  

Unscramble the words below.  Circle the words in the box that you unscramble below.   

  
  
  
  

1			

  

  

  

  

7	

  

  

  
  

2	

1

class 
glue 
book 

2

math 
eraser 
ruler 

3

door 
map 
 

4

seal 
spider 
snow 
	

Unscramble the Words	

    

4	

    
  

    

mpa 

rseare 

kobo 

slcsa 

oord tmha 

luge uerrl 

8	

      

  
  

PhonicsGarden.com
Name: Date:
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11  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

	
	 	

      yogurt 
	

  

  

yo gu t 

ya e rt 

oo r 

d oa ll 

r a d 

gr
w	

ea c 

b u n 

m r s 

t o ck 

l a c 

f u k 

b oo g 

k ra i 

c o yo 

te o en 

w a ch 

hi u ar 

g 

li br a 

d 

      

      

      

Draw a line to match the correct letter patterns to create the word that matches the picture.  
Then write the word on the line provided.  

3 4 

5 6 

7 8 

9 10 

11 

e ck 

b y 

Sound Spelling	

ll 

sc  ie r 

ck e nc 

b o n 

p e l 

e 

y 

er 

      

      

      

      

      

n 

      

      

                            2 

12 
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